Fuller Alfred II Trustee ……………………………………………………………………………..Apartments 3,668,060 0.26%

98,608,300$ 7.11%

Source: Town of Suffield, Assessor’s Office

Based on Net Taxable Grand List of October 1, 2015 of $1,385,929,061.

Total …………………………………………………..…………………………………………………..

1

1

26

V. Debt Summary
Principal Amount of Bonded Indebtedness

As of December 28, 2016
(Pro-Forma)

Interest Original Fiscal Year

Date Purpose Rate % Issue Outstanding of Maturity

09/15/05 Schools - Refunding ………………………………………..3.00 - 5.00 14,305,000$ 6,990,000$ 2021
12/20/12 General Purpose ……………………………………………………………………..2.00 - 3.00 9,000,000 7,065,000 2028

Sub-Total …………………………………………………….23,305,000$ 14,055,000$

This Issue

12/28/16 General Purpose ……………………………………………………………………..tbd 9,100,000$ 9,100,000$ 2036
Total This Issue ………………………………………..9,100,000$ 9,100,000$

Grand Total ………………………………………..32,405,000$ 23,155,000$
1 Excludes refunded bonds.

1

Short-Term Debt

The Town does not have short-term debt.

Overlapping/Underlying Debt

The Town does not have any overlapping or underlying debt.

Annual Bonded Debt Maturity Schedule
As of December 28, 2016

(Pro-Forma)
Cumulative

Fiscal Total Principal

Year Principal Interest Total This Issue Principal Retired (%)

2017 1,400,000$ 264,750$ 1,664,750$ -$ 1,400,000$ 6.05

2018 2,040,000 449,825 2,489,825 - 2,040,000 14.86

2019 2,040,000 360,725 2,400,725 500,000 2,540,000 25.83

2020 2,045,000 271,625 2,316,625 500,000 2,545,000 36.82

2021 2,045,000 182,275 2,227,275 500,000 2,545,000 47.81

2022 645,000 92,925 737,925 500,000 1,145,000 52.75

2023 645,000 73,575 718,575 500,000 1,145,000 57.70

2024 645,000 57,450 702,450 500,000 1,145,000 62.64

2025 640,000 44,600 684,600 500,000 1,140,000 67.57

2026 640,000 31,800 671,800 500,000 1,140,000 72.49

2027 635,000 19,050 654,050 510,000 1,145,000 77.43

2028 635,000 6,350 641,350 510,000 1,145,000 82.38

2029 - - - 510,000 510,000 84.58

2030 - - - 510,000 510,000 86.78

2031 - - - 510,000 510,000 88.99

2032 - - - 510,000 510,000 91.19

2033 - - - 510,000 510,000 93.39

2034 - - - 510,000 510,000 95.59

2035 - - - 510,000 510,000 97.80

2036 - - - 510,000 510,000 100.00
Total 14,055,000$ 1,854,950$ 15,909,950$ 9,100,000$ 23,155,000$

2
Excludes refunded bonds.

1
Excludes $645,000 in principal and $274,425 in interest payments made from July 1, 2016 through December 28, 2016.

Existing Debt 2

Pro-forma

1

27

Debt Statement
As of December 28, 2016

(Pro-Forma)

Long-Term Debt Outstanding:

General Purpose (Includes this issue) …………………………………………………………………………………………………………….16,165,000$

Schools (Includes this issue) ………….………………………………………………………………………….6,990,000

Sewers …………………………………………………………………………………………………….-
Total Long-Term Debt ………….………………………………………………………………………….23,155,000

Short-Term Debt………….…………………………………………………………………………. -